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Easy Snapping Theophilus Beckford https://songwhip.com/theobeckford/easy-snappin 

More Whiskey Laurel Aitken https://songwhip.com/laurelaitkenwithdukereidandhisgroup/more-whiskey 

Lover Boy Derrick Morgan https://songwhip.com/derrick-morgan/lover-boy 

The Joker Duke Reid and His Group https://songwhip.com/duke-reid/the-joker 

Pink Lane Shuffle Duke Reid and His Group https://songwhip.com/duke-reid/pink-lane-shuffle 

Low Down Dirty Girl Laurel Aitken https://songwhip.com/laurelaitkenwithdukereidandhisgroup/low-down-dirty-girl 

Real Gone Clown Lascelles Perkins https://songwhip.com/lascellesperkins/real-gone-clown 

Pine Juice Clue J. & His Blues Blasters https://songwhip.com/cluejandhisbluesblasters/pine-juice 

What Ya Gonna Do The Mellowlarks & Prince Buster https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=grlHSozEqeQ 

Guns of Navarone The Skatalites https://songwhip.com/the-skatalites/gunsofnavarone 

Freedom Clancy Eccles https://songwhip.com/clancy-eccles/freedom 

The Rude Boy Duke Reid's All Stars https://songwhip.com/dukereidgroup/the-rude-boy 

Yard Broom feat Tommy 
McCook The Skatalites https://songwhip.com/the-skatalites/yard-broom 

When I Call Your Name Stranger Cole & Patsy Todd https://songwhip.com/stranger-cole/when-i-call-your-name 

One Step Beyond Prince Buster  https://songwhip.com/prince-buster/one-step-beyond 

Ska War feat. The Maytals & 
Toots Prince Buster  https://songwhip.com/prince-buster/ska-war 

You're Wondering Now feat 
Andy & Joey Coxsone Dodd https://songwhip.com/andyandjoey/youre-wondering-now 

Bam Bam 
Maytals & Byron Lee & The 
Dragonaires https://songwhip.com/byronleeandthedragonaires/bam-bam 

James Bond Theme The Skatalites  https://songwhip.com/the-skatalites/james-bond-theme 

Determination  
The Skatalites (Roland 
Alphonso) https://songwhip.com/roland-alphonso/determination 
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Set Back Alt: Just Cool 
Roland Alphonso & Carroll 
McLaughlin  https://songwhip.com/roland-alphonso/set-back-alt-just-cool 

Only A Smile The Paragons  https://songwhip.com/the-paragons/only-a-smile 

Monkey Man Toots and the Maytals https://songwhip.com/toots-and-the-maytals/monkey-man1993 

A.B.C. Rocksteady 
The Originals Orchestra & 
Roland Alphonso  https://songwhip.com/roland-alphonso/abc-rocksteady 
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